9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 92
05.06.2011 - 16:30

Men, 100m Breaststroke

open class
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
Final A

©ONoGOA~WNE

NARNHOFER Thomas

URUN Vadim
HOeFFERER Kevin
SIMON Gabriel
WEISS Aleksander
HOFMANN Jakob
BAMER Franz Oskar
TINTEL Christoph

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

LEPRICH Roland
RAMADAN Hazem
LAGOWNIK Andrzej
HITZINGER Dominik
PAP Gabor
ORTNER Klaus

YB

74
91
92
92
94
96
94
95

96
97
93
97
97
96

Donau

Diana

SVSSi

Soproni UBKSE

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
Donau

SCA

Donau

SV Friesen

SV Friesen
MOSIR Sopot
SVS-Schwechat
Soproni UBKSE
Donau

Time

1:07.42
1:09.12
1:10.36
1:10.85
1:11.17
1:12.07
1:16.95
1:17.48

1:19.04
1:19.09
1:19.29
1:20.98
1:21.42
1:21.60

Pts

655
608
577
565
557
537
441
432

407
406
403
378
372
369

50m 100m
32.46 34.96
33.45 35.67
33.44 36.92
33.66 37.19
33.74 37.43
33.87 38.20
35.91 41.04
35.77 41.71
37.86 41.18
38.47 40.62
37.17 42.12
39.06 41.92
39.17 42.25
39.10 42.50
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